1-36 Catalogue № 17For more information please contact Stránský a Petržík, Pneumatické válce spol. s r.o. by phone +420 499 628 600, by email info@sappv.cz, or visit www.sappv.cz
1
Swing actuators of the ATM series are mainly intended for the control of
fittings and valves. The swing movement is ensured by a pair of toothed
combs with pistons. The advantage is a constant torque in the range of
the entire swinging movement. The actuators have a fitting connection
according to ISO
5211 and DIN 3337.

D -40°C to +80°C
G -15°C to +150°C
ZG-ATM 125 X 90 B AMOrder codes
Construction / materials
● body: hard anodized extruded aluminum alloy, honed bore
● pistons: Aluminum casting or steel casting
● pinion and cam: steel
● caps: Aluminium casting
● seal: NBR, or FPM or silicone
● fasteners: stainless steel
● position indicator: plastic
The swing direction is standard to the right (clockwise).
If you require the opposite swing direction, please contact
our technical department.
Actuator sizing
The recommended safety factor for double-acting swing actuator is 20 to 30% under
normal conditions. Example of determining the size of the drive:
The required torque of the fitting is 100 Nm, the torque increased by the safety
factor is 100 + 30% of 100 = 130 Nm. At an inlet pressure of 0.5 MPa, it is therefore
advisable to choose the ZG-ATM105 actuator.
Notice
The torque caused by the drive must not be greater than the maxi-
mum permissible torque specified in ISO 5211 for the specific size of
the mounting flange.
Limit switches can be found on page 3-10
1-37Catalogue № 17 For more information please contact Stránský a Petržík, Pneumatické válce spol. s r.o. by phone +420 499 628 600, by email info@sappv.cz, or visit www.sappv.cz
1
DOUBLE ACTING PNEUMATIC
SWING ACTUATORS SERIES ATM
Dimensions L
4
M6
K
F
A BZ
24
G1/4” NAMUR G1/2” NAMUR
4-M5x8
4-M6x10
40
H
4-M5x8
dimension table
Unit: mm
Model A B C D E F G H I J K L M N Z 0 Air source interface
ZG-ATM52 30 41.5 65.5 72 92 65 30 80 36 50 4-M5x8 4-M6x10 11 14 147 40 NAMUR G1/4"
ZG-ATM63 36 47 81 87.5 108 72 30 80 50 70 4-M6x10 4-M8x13 14 18 168 40 NAMUR G1/4"
ZG-ATM75 42 53 94 99.5 120 81 30 80 50 70 4-M6x10 4-M8x13 14 18 184 40 NAMUR G1/4"
ZG-ATM83 46 57 98.5 108.7 129 92 30 80 50 70 4-M6x10 4-M8x13 17 21 204 40 NAMUR G1/4"
ZG-ATM92 50 58.5 111 116.5 137 98 30 80 50 70 4-M6x10 4-M8x13 17 21 262 40 NAMUR G1/4"
ZG-ATM105 57.5 64 123 133 153 110 30 80 70 102 4-M8x13 4-M10x16 22 26 268 40 NAMUR G1/4"
ZG-ATM125 67.5 74.5 146 155 185 128 30 130 70 102 4-M8x13 4-M10x16 22 26 301 55 NAMUR G1/4"
ZG-ATM140 75 77 161 172 202 138 30 130 102 125 4-M10x16 4-M12x20 27 31 390 55 NAMUR G1/4"
ZG-ATM160 87 87 184 197 227 158 30 130 102 125 4-M10x16 4-M12x20 27 31 458 55 NAMUR G1/4"
ZG-ATM190 103 103 216 230 260 189 30 130 140 4-M16x25 36 50 525 80 NAMUR G1/4"
ZG-ATM210 113 113 236 255 285 210 30 130 140 4-M16x25 36 50 532 80 NAMUR G1/4"
ZG-ATM240 130 130 265 290 320 245 30 130 165 4-M20x25 46 60 602 80 NAMUR G1/4"
ZG-ATM270 147 147 299 330 360 273 30 130 165 4-M20x25 46 60 722 80 NAMUR G1/2"
ZG-ATM300 162 173 330 354 384 312 30 130 165 4-M20x25 46 60 820 80 NAMUR G1/2"
ZG-ATM350 190 195 383 410 440 362 30 130 165 254 4-M20x25 8-M16x25 46 60 900 80 NAMUR G1/2"
ZG-ATM400 260 260 441 466 496 450 30 130 165 254 4-M20x25 8-M16x25 46 60 940 80 NAMUR G1/2"
∅ A B C D E F G H ∅ I ∅ J K L M N Z O Air
source
52 30 41,5 65,5 72 92 65 30 80 36 50 M5x8 M6x10 11 14 147 40
N